WE Anlieferungen — Feiertage 2026

Tiefkuhl-Logistik Neuendorf

Datum

01.01.2026
02.01.2026
03.04.2026
06.04.2026
01.05.2026
14.05.2026
25.05.2026
04.06.2026
01.08.2026
15.08.2026
01.11.2026
25.12.2026
26.12.2026
01.01.2027
02.01.2027

Wochentag

Donnerstag
Freitag
Freitag
Montag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Montag
Donnerstag
Samstag
Samstag
Sonntag
Freitag
Samstag
Freitag

Samstag

Feiertag

Neujahrstag
Berchtoldstag
Karfreitag
Ostermontag
Tag der Arbeit
Auffahrt
Pfingstmontag
Fronleichnam

Bundesfeier

Maria Himmelfahrt

Allerheiligen
Weihnachten
Stephanstag
Neujahrstag

Berchtoldstag

Betrieb

Geschlossen
Geschlossen
Geschlossen
Geschlossen
Offen

Geschlossen
Geschlossen
Offen

Geschlossen
Offen

Geschlossen
Geschlossen
Geschlossen
Geschlossen

Geschlossen

M IG ROS Verteilbetrieb AG

Datum letzte Anlieferung

Mittwoch, 31.12.2025
Mittwoch, 31.12.2025
Donnerstag, 02.04.2026
Samstag, 04.04.2026
Mittwoch, 13.05.2026
Samstag, 23.05.2026

Freitag, 31.07.2026
Samstag, 31.10.2026
Donnerstag, 24.12.2026
Donnerstag, 24.12.2026
Donnerstag, 31.12.2026

Donnerstag, 31.12.2026
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